
Manufacturer’s Product Information

Window Style

Double Hung

0.27
0.27

0.26
0.23

7/8˝ Insulated Glass Unit
Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
97% Argon Gas Fill
Double Strength (1/8˝) Glass
Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
No Grids
0.188˝ x 0.625˝ flat grid or 0.217˝ x 0.709˝ contour grid

Glazing Option U-Value SHGC

WeatherGard’s Series 700 windows are rated with the National Fenestration 
Rating Council (NFRC) and have the following criteria.

The manufacturer of WeatherGard windows and patio doors is:
WeatherGard Windows Company, Inc.
14350 West 8 Miles Road
Oak Park, MI 48237
www.weathergard.com

Made in Michigan
Detroit - Grand Rapids

www.weathergard.com
800-377-8886

Horizontal
Slider

0.27
0.27

0.26
0.23

7/8˝ Insulated Glass Unit
Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
97% Argon Gas Fill
Double Strength (1/8˝) Glass
Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
No Grids
0.188˝ x 0.625˝ flat grid or 0.217˝ x 0.709˝ contour grid

Casement

0.27
0.27

0.24
0.22

7/8˝ Insulated Glass Unit
Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
97% Argon Gas Fill
Double Strength (1/8˝) Glass
Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
No Grids
0.188˝ x 0.625˝ flat grid or 0.217˝ x 0.709˝ contour grid

Awning

0.27
0.27

0.24
0.22

7/8˝ Insulated Glass Unit
Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
97% Argon Gas Fill
Double Strength (1/8˝) Glass
Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
No Grids
0.188˝ x 0.625˝ flat grid or 0.217˝ x 0.709˝ contour grid



While these windows meet current Energy Star 6.0 standards, WeatherGard Window Company, Inc. no longer subscribes to Energy Star and 
these windows DO NOT QUALIFY for any current federal tax credits tied to Energy Star.

This data is accurate as of January 1, 2017. Due to ongoing product changes, ongoing testing and certification and changing industry standards 
and requirements, this data may change over time. This Statement may be updated periodically to reflect changes to product ratings.

Disclaimer

Window Style

Fixed
Casement

0.27
0.27

0.28
0.26

7/8˝ Insulated Glass Unit
Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
97% Argon Gas Fill
Double Strength (1/8˝) Glass
Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
No Grids
0.188˝ x 0.625˝ flat grid or 0.217˝ x 0.709˝ contour grid

Glazing Option U-Value SHGC

Picture

0.27
0.27

0.32
0.29

7/8˝ Insulated Glass Unit
Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
97% Argon Gas Fill
Double Strength (1/8˝) Glass
Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
No Grids
0.188˝ x 0.625˝ flat grid or 0.217˝ x 0.709˝ contour grid

Sliding Patio
Door

0.29
0.29

0.27
0.24

7/8˝ Insulated Glass Unit
Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
97% Argon Gas Fill
Double Strength (1/8˝) Glass
Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
No Grids
0.188˝ x 0.625˝ flat grid or 0.217˝ x 0.709˝ contour grid

Manufacturer’s Product Information
The manufacturer of WeatherGard windows and patio doors is:
WeatherGard Windows Company, Inc.
14350 West 8 Miles Road
Oak Park, MI 48237
www.weathergard.com

Made in Michigan
Detroit - Grand Rapids

www.weathergard.com
800-377-8886


